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475-County Attorney

0026

15825

$44,152.76

$44,152.76

$49,814.47

$45,508.60

$4,305.87

N/A

Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate internal move and external
hire as allowed by policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0026 to PCNs 0033,
1631

2/4/2022

475-County Attorney

0033

vacant

N/A

N/A

$78,310.11

$80,006.24

N/A

$1,696.13

Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate internal move. Surplus
salary from PCN 0026 to PCN 0033

2/4/2022

475-County Attorney

1631

vacant

N/A

N/A

$48,613.29

$51,223.03

N/A

$2,609.74

Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate external hire as allowed by
policy. Surplus salary from PCN 0026
to PCN 1631

2/4/2022

475-County Attorney

0027

14720

$54,982.82

$54,982.82

$60,598.13

$57,425.58

$3,172.55

N/A

Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate internal move. Surplus
salary from PCN 0027 to PCN 1191

2/4/2022

475-County Attorney

1191

15886

$76,833.69

$80,006.20

$76,833.65

$80,006.20

N/A

$3,172.55

Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate internal move. Surplus
salary from PCN 0027 to PCN 1191

2/4/2022

475-County Attorney

0020

15749

$45,035.83

$45,035.83

$49,695.26

$46,539.70

$3,155.56

N/A

Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate internal move. Surplus
salary from PCN 0020 to PCN 0037

2/4/2022

475-County Attorney

0037

15876

$76,850.57

$80,006.20

$76,850.64

$80,006.20

N/A

$3,155.56

Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate internal move. Surplus

salary from PCN 0020 to PCN 0037

2/4/2022
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Reallocation of position budget to

facilitate external hire as allowed by

policy. Surplus salary from PCN 0012
475-County Attorney [0012 |vacant |N/A N/A $49,203.27 $47,553.21 |$1,650.06 |N/A to PCN 0034 2/4/2022

Reallocation of position budget to

facilitate external hire as allowed by

policy. Surplus salary from PCN 0012
475-County Attorney [0034 |15248 |$78,356.14 |580,006.20 [$78,356.14 $80,006.20 N/A $1,650.06 to PCN 0034 2/4/2022

Reallocation of position budget to

facilitate internal move and external

hire as allowed by policy. Surplus

salary from PCN 0225 to PCN 0241;

Title and Grade change General
509-Building Maintenance Tech | (B.18) to General
Maintenance 0241 15812 {$34,785.30 |$37,232.00 |$34,785.30 $37,232.00 |N/A $2,446.70 Maintenance Tech Il {B.19) 2/4/2022

Reallocation of position budget to

facilitate internal move and external
509-Building hire as allowed by policy. Surplus
Maintenance 0225 |[Vacant [$0.00 $52,000.00 |$54,866.00 $52,419.30 |$2,446.70 |N/A salary from PCN 0225 to PCN 0241 2/4/2022

Title and Grade Change only: General
509-Building Maintenance Tech Il (B.19) to General
Maintenance 0238 |Vacant |N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Maintenance Tech | (B.18) 2/4/2022

Reallocation of position budget to

facilitate internal move and

hire/transfer as allowed by policy.
402-Human Surplus salary from PCN 0006 and
Resources 0006 14406 |$55,611.44 |N/A $55,611.44 $52,610.26 $3,001.18 |N/A 0005 to PCN 0010 and 2000 2/4/2022
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Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate internal move and
hire/transfer as allowed by policy.
402-Human Surplus salary from PCN 0006 and
Resources 0005 |Vacant |$56,248.57 [N/A $54,610.26 $52,659.96 |$1,950.30 |N/A 0005 to PCN 0010 and 2000 2/4/2022
Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate internal move and
hire/transfer as allowed by policy.
402-Human Surplus salary from PCN 0006 and
Resources 0010 [15322 |$55,145.47 ([N/A $55,145.47 $56,611.44 N/A $1,465.97 0005 to PCN 0010 and 2000 2/5/2022
Reallocation of position budget to
facilitate internal move and
hire/transfer as allowed by policy.
402-Human Surplus salary from PCN 0006 and
Resources 2000 |15855 [$51,659.96 |N/A $51,659.96 $55,145.47 |N/A $3,485.51  |0005 to PCN 0010 and 2000 2/4/2022

*Amount may vary slightly due to Oracle rounding




